macroman™
EN ENGLISH User's Guide
FR téléchargeable sur www.gilson.com
auf www.gilson.com herunterladen
se puede telecargar desde www.gilson.com
scaricabile dal sito www.gilson.com
DE
SP

- 9 -
12	  spare parts and accessories
Ordering information	 Part Number
	 Filter rubber 	 F1077502
	 Filter sterile (0.45µm)	 F1077525
		 Filter not sterile (0.45µm)	 F1077504
		 Filter sterile (0.20µm)	 F1077526
		 Filter not sterile (0.20µm)	 F1077503
	 Pipette mount, silicone	 F1077505
	 Pipette nose piece	 F1077506
	 Batteries (2 pieces 1.2 V AAA, NiMH/1000mAh)	 F1077507
	 Battery cover set	 F1077508
	 Charging station	 F1077501
	 Mouting kit for charging stand
		 (magnetic and self-adhesive tape, screw)	 F1077510
	 Mains adapter (100 – 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz):
		 US version	 F1077511
		 EU version	 F1077512
		 UK version	 F1077513
		 AU version	 F1077514
		 JP version	 F1077515
	 Side stand	 F1077523
	 Wall mount	 F1077524
	 Trigger cap	 F1077517
	 Adapter for D5000 and 10 mL Diamond Tips	 F161287
13	 MANUFACTURER AND CUSTOMER SERVICE
Manufacturer:
Gilson SAS